
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Holiday - Martin Luther King Day 1 day Mon 1/21/19 Mon 1/21/19

2 Holiday - Presidents Day 1 day Mon 2/18/19 Mon 2/18/19

3 Holiday - Valdez Spring Break 5 days Mon 3/18/19 Fri 3/22/19

4 Holiday - Memorial Day 1 day Mon 5/27/19 Mon 5/27/19

5 Holiday - Independence Day 1 day Thu 7/4/19 Thu 7/4/19

6 Holiday - Labor Day 1 day Mon 9/2/19 Mon 9/2/19

7 Holiday - Thanksgiving 1 day Thu 11/28/19 Thu 11/28/19

8 Initial Data Gathering 34 days Mon 12/3/18 Thu 1/17/19

9 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 1/14/19 Mon 1/14/19

10 Teleconference Kickoff Meeting 1 day Fri 1/18/19 Fri 1/18/19

11 Data Gathering & Gap Filling 25 days Mon 1/21/19 Fri 2/22/19

12 Research and Analysis of Valdez Maritime Industries 25 days Mon 1/21/19 Fri 2/22/19

13 Preparation for Workshop #1 25 days Mon 1/21/19 Fri 2/22/19

14 WORKSHOP #1 - Discovery Week with City 5 days Mon 2/25/19 Fri 3/1/19

15 Develop Inventory and Programming Report 10 days Mon 3/4/19 Fri 3/15/19

16 DELIVERABLE:  Inventory and Programming Report 0 days Fri 3/15/19 Fri 3/15/19

17 Client Review and Response of Inventory Report 15 days Mon 3/18/19 Fri 4/5/19

18 Develop Master Plan Options 15 days Mon 4/8/19 Fri 4/26/19

19 Develop Preliminary Cost Estimates 10 days Mon 4/15/19 Fri 4/26/19

20 Identify Best Use of Each Site for Revenue Generation 10 days Mon 4/15/19 Fri 4/26/19

21 DELIVERABLE:  Master Plan Options 0 days Fri 4/26/19 Fri 4/26/19

22 Client Review and Response of Master Plan Options 5 days Mon 4/29/19 Fri 5/3/19

23 WORKSHOP #2 - Review of Plan Options with City 3 days Tue 5/7/19 Thu 5/9/19

24 Develop Draft Master Plan Report 86 days Fri 5/10/19 Fri 9/6/19

25 Develop Draft Cost Estimates 25 days Mon 8/5/19 Fri 9/6/19

26 Perform Preliminary Benefit-Cost Analysis for Preferred Options 25 days Mon 8/5/19 Fri 9/6/19

27 DELIVERABLE:  Draft Master Plan Report 0 days Fri 9/6/19 Fri 9/6/19

28 Client Review of Draft Master Plan Report 10 days Mon 9/9/19 Fri 9/20/19

29 Develop Funding Matricies for Preferred Options 35 days Mon 8/5/19 Fri 9/20/19

30 WORKSHOP #3 - Review of Master Plan Report 3 days Tue 9/24/19 Thu 9/26/19

31 Develop Final Master Plan Report 41 days Fri 9/27/19 Fri 11/22/19

32 Develop Final Cost Estimates 15 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 11/22/19

33 Finalize Benefit-Cost Analysis for Master Plan Report 15 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 11/22/19

34 DELIVERABLE:  Final Master Plan Report 0 days Fri 11/22/19 Fri 11/22/19
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